
Wednesday, November 12 

Sliders 

 

Carrots w/ Ranch 

Tater Tots 

Whole Fruit Orange/

pineapple swirl Fruit 

Cup 

White or Chocolate 

Milk 

Thursday, November 13 

Chili Spud Bowl 

 

Winter Mix 

Vegetable 

Chilled Pears 

100% Fruit Juice 

White or Chocolate 

White 

Friday, November 14 

Chicken Fried Beef  

w/ rice 

 

 Fresh Broccoli 

Sweet Potato Fries 

Peaches 

White or Chocolate 

Milk 

 

Wednesday, November 5 

 

Chicken Fajita 

Quesadilla 

 

Tater Tots 

Mandarin Oranges 

100% Fruit Juice 

White or Chocolate 

Milk 

Thursday, November 6 

 

Spaghetti w/ meat 

sauce w/bread stick 

 

Corn 

Applesauce 

Roamine Salad 

White or Chocolate 

Milk 

 

 

Friday, November 7 

Chicken Nuggets w/

Rice 

 

Green Beans 

Baked Beans 

Pears 

White or Chocolate 

Milk 

Monday, November 10 

Corn Pups 

 

KK Fries 

Strawberry 

Applesauce Cups 

100% Fruit Juice 

White or Chocolate 

Milk 

Tuesday, November 11 

Fish Nuggets w/Rice 

 

 

Pineapple 

Baked Beans 

 Green Beans 

White or Chocolate 

Milk 

Monday, November 3 

 

WG French Toast 

w/ sausage 

 

Peaches 

Tater Tots 

100% Fruit Juice 

White or Chocolate 

Milk 

 

Tuesday, November 4 

  

Chalupa 

 

Baked Sweet Potato 

& Apple 

KK Fires 

Mixed Fruit 

White or Chocolate 

Milk  
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Monday, November 24 

 

Ravioli w/Bread Stick 

 

 

Carrots  w/ Ranch 

Mandarin Orange 

Pieces 

100% Fruit Juice 

 

 

White or Chocolate 

Milk 

Tuesday, November 25 

 

Manwich  Sloppy Joe 

 

 

Pineapple 

Orange Wedges 

 Steamed Broccoli 

Milk 

 

 

White or Chocolate 

Milk 

Wednesday, November 26 

 

Corn Pups 

 

 

Sweet Potato Fries 

Applesauce 

100% Fruit Juice 

Chocolate Chip 

Cookie 

 

White or Chocolate 

Milk 

Monday, November 17 

 

Beef Teriyaki 

Nuggets w/Rice 

 

Baked Beans 

Carrots ‘N’ Dip 

Mixed Fruit 

Milk 

 

 

White or Chocolate 

Milk 

Wednesday, November 19 

 

Popcorn Chicken 

w/ WG Roll 

 

Tater Tots 

Peaches 

Banana 

 

 

 

White or Chocolate 

Milk 

Thursday, November 20 

 

Cheese Stick w/

Dunker Sauce 

 

 

Spinach Salad 

Green Beans 

100% Fruit Juice 

 

 

White or Chocolate 

Friday, November 21 

 

Teriyaki Fingers w/

Chow Mein 

  

 

Winter Mix 

Vegetables 

Pineapple 

Applesauce 

 

White or Chocolate 

Milk 

Tuesday, November 18 

 

BB-Q Pork Sandwich  

 

Sweet Potato KK 

Chilled Pears 

100% Fruit Juice 

 

 

 

White or Chocolate 

Milk 

Happy 

Thanksgiving! 

See you on  

Monday! 


